
Jefferson-Clarion Head Start, Inc. 
18 Western Ave., Suite C, 

Brookville, PA 15825 
 

Phone: 814-849-3660         Toll Free: 1-800-628-6150         Fax: (814) 849-6235 
E-Mail: info@jcheadstart.com         Web Address: www.jcheadstart.com 

 
 

Central Office Staff Directory  
 

Pam Johnson 
Executive Director 
Phone Ext.: 112 

E-Mail: pjohnson@jcheadstart.com 

Nathan Conway 
Business Manager 

Phone Ext.: 136 
E-Mail: nconway@jcheadstart.com 

  

Zandra Acree 
Assistant Business Manager 

Phone Ext.: 132 
E-Mail: zacree@jcheadstart.com 

Kara Allen 
Family Services Worker 

Phone Ext.: 137 
E-Mail: kallen@jcheadstart.com 

Nikki Aul 
Family Services Worker 

Phone Ext.: 121 
E-Mail: naul@jcheadstart.com 

Andrea Baker 
Education Manager 

Phone Ext.: 118 
E-Mail: abaker@jcheadstart.com 

Laura Beatty 
Office Manager 
Phone Ext.: 100 

E-Mail: lbeatty@jcheadstart.com 

Kelly Carpino 
PK/HSSAP Education Manager 

Phone Ext.: 126  
E-Mail:  kcarpino@jcheadstart.com  

Rachel Caputo 
Instructional Coach 

Phone Ext.: 139 
E-Mail: rcaputo@jcheadstart.com 

Rebecca Gates 
Health / Nutrition / Safety Manager 

Phone Ext.: 116 
E-Mail: bgates@jcheadstart.com 

Amanda Girt 
Family Services Worker 

Phone Ext.: 120 
E-Mail: agirt@jcheadstart.com 

Melissa Glenn 
Education Manager 

Phone Ext.: 119 
E-Mail: mglenn@jcheadstart.com 

Nikki Gump 
Mental Health/Behavioral Specialist 

Phone Ext.: 140 
E-Mail: ngump@jcheadstart.com 

Colleen Jeffries 
Family Services Area Manager 

Phone Ext.: 115 
E-Mail: cjeffries@jcheadstart.com 

Lyndsey Jo Kepner 
Family Services Worker 

Phone Ext.: 123 
E-Mail: lkepner@jcheadstart.com 

Julie Kahle 
Health / Nutrition / Safety Manager 

Phone Ext.: 117 
E-Mail: jkahle@jcheadstart.com  

Rich Martin 
Information Systems Specialist 

Phone Ext.: 111 
E-Mail: rmartin@jcheadstart.com 

Brenda Milford 
Family Services Asst. Manager / Data Coordinator 

Phone Ext.: 114 
E-Mail: bmilford@jcheadstart.com 

Missy Schmader 
Early Head Start Director / School Readiness Coordinator  

Phone Ext.: 101 
E-Mail: mschmader@jcheadstart.com 

Kylie Smith 
Accounting Manager 

Phone Ext.: 135 
E-Mail: ksmith@jcheadstart.com 

Shannon Wilson 
Financial Assistant / Transportation Coordinator 

Phone Ext.: 113 
E-Mail: swilson@jcheadstart.com 

Mandy Yoder 
Family Services Worker 

Phone Ext.: 122 
E-Mail: myoder@jcheadstart.com 

 
 

  



Head Start Center Directory 
 

A-C Valley Head Start – HSSAP  
St. Petersburg Community Center 
144 Church St., Suite 20 
St. Petersburg, PA 16054 
Phone: (724) 659-3425 
E-Mail: acvalley@jcheadstart.com 

Brockway Head Start                              
Brockway Elementary School                        
40 North St.; Room 124          
Brockway, PA 15824 
Phone: (814) 265-0170 
E-Mail: brockway@jcheadstart.com 

Brookville I Head Start                     
Pinecreek Elementary School 
16771 Route 322; Room 136 
Brookville, PA 15825 
Phone: (814) 849-8633       
E-Mail: brookville1@jcheadstart.com 

Brookville II Head Start                          
Pinecreek Elementary School 
16771 Route 322; Room 140 
Brookville, PA 15825 
Phone: (814) 849-2879 
E-Mail: brookville2@jcheadstart.com 

CL/Clarion 1 Head Start 
Clarion Elementary School 
800 Boundary Street, Room A-1 
Clarion PA  16214 
Phone: (814) 226-8118 ext  821 
E-Mail: cl-clarion1@jcheadstart.com 

CL/Clarion 2 Head Start 
Presbyterian Church 
700 Wood Street 
Clarion, PA 16214 
Phone: (814) 297-8273 
E-Mail: cl-clarion2@jcheadstart.com 

Knox Head Start 
Keystone Elementary School 
451 Huston Road; Room K1 
Knox, PA 16232 
Phone: (814) 797-5019 
E-Mail: knox@jcheadstart.com 

New Bethlehem Head Start 
401 Broad Street 
New Bethlehem, PA 16242 
Phone: (814) 275-1554 
E-Mail: newbethlehem@jcheadstart.com 

Punxsutawney I Head Start            
Punxsutawney Community Center 
220 N. Jefferson St. 
Punxsutawney, PA 15767 
Phone: (814) 938-7081 
E-Mail: punxsy1@jcheadstart.com 

Punxsutawney II Head Start-HSSAP      
Punxsutawney Community Center       
220 N. Jefferson St.                          
Punxsutawney, PA 15767               
Phone: (814) 938-0845 
E-Mail: punxsy2@jcheadstart.com 

Punxsutawney III Head Start - HSSAP    
Punxsutawney Community Center 
220 N. Jefferson St.                               
Punxsutawney, PA 15767 
Phone: (814) 938-5390 
E-Mail: punxsy3@jcheadstart.com 

Punxsutawney IV Head Start                 
103 North Gilpin St. 
Punxsutawney, PA 15767 
Phone: (814) 938-1224 
E-Mail: punxsy4@jcheadstart.com 

Reynoldsville 1 Head Start              
1100 Sykesville School Road, Room 104 
Reynoldsville, PA 15851 
Phone: (814) 894-6099 
E-Mail: reynoldsville1@jcheadstart.com 

Reynoldsville 2 Head Start                    
1100 Sykesville School Road, Room 102 
Reynoldsville, PA 15851 
Phone: (814) 894-2764 
E-Mail: reynoldsville2@jcheadstart.com 

Rimersburg Head Start 
350 Eccles Street 
Rimersburg, PA 16248 
Phone: (814) 473-4067 
E-Mail: rimersburg@jcheadstart.com 

 

 
  

mailto:punxsy2@jcheadstart.com


Jefferson-Clarion Early Head Start 
18 Western Ave., Suite C, Brookville, PA 15825 

Phone: 814-849-3660         Toll Free: 1-800-628-6150         Fax: (814) 849-0128 
 

Staff Directory 

 

Missy Schmader 
Early Head Start Director / School Readiness Coordinator  

Phone Ext.: 101 
E-Mail: mschmader@jcheadstart.com 

Leann Reitz 
Early Head Start Mental Health/Behavioral Specialist 

Phone Ext: 138 
E-Mail:  lreitz@jcheadstart.com 

Amanda Adams 
Home-Based Manager 

Phone Ext.: 103 
E-Mail: aadams@jcheadstart.com 

Alisha Evans 
Coach/Disabilities Manager 

Phone Ext.: 128 
E-Mail: aevans@jcheadstart.com 

Sandra Fernandez 
Jefferson Co. 5 Parent Educator 

Phone Ext.: 104 
E-Mail: sfernandez@jcheadstart.com 

Barbara Haney 
Health/Nutrition/Safety Manager 

Phone Ext.: 102 
E-Mail: bhaney@jcheadstart.com 

Kristy McKee 
Jefferson Co. 7  Parent Educator - MV 

Phone Ext.: 106 
E-Mail: kmckee@jcheadstart.com 

Leslie Phillips 
Jefferson Co. 4 Parent Educator  

Phone Ext.: 134 
E-Mail: lphillips@jcheadstart.com 

Michelle Ragsdale 
Jefferson Co. 6 Parent Educator 

Phone Ext.: 133 
E-Mail: mragsdale@jcheadstart.com 

April Smail 
Home-Based Manager 

Phone Ext.: 105 
E-Mail: afurman@jcheadstart.com 

Clarion Early Head Start 
11304 Route 322 
Shippenville, PA 16254 
Phone: (814) 226-5200 
 

Jodi Mansfield  
Clarion Co. 1 Parent Educator 
E-Mail: jmansfield@jcheadstart.com 
 

Michelle Weber  
Clarion Co. 2 Parent Educator 
E-Mail: mweber@jcheadstart.com 
 

Brittany Hacker  
Clarion Co. 3 Parent Educator 
E-Mail: bhacker@jcheadstart.com 
 

Jonathan Stiglitz  
Jefferson-Clarion 1 Parent Educator  
E-Mail: jstiglitz@jcheadstart.com 

 

Punxsutawney Early Head Start 
103 North Gilpin Street 
Punxsutawney, PA 15767 
Phone: (814) 938-5609 
 

Heidi Borden 
Jefferson Co. 1 Parent Educator 
E-Mail: hborden@jcheadstart.com 
 

Christine Spencer  
Jefferson Co. 2 Parent Educator 
E-Mail: cspencer@jcheadstart.com  
 

Kris Crytser  
Jefferson Co. 3 Parent Educator 
E-Mail: kcrytser@jcheadstart.com 

 

Rimersburg Early Head Start 
Baker Street Church of God 
160 Veteran Street 
Rimersburg, PA 16248  
Phone: (814) 715-5884 

 

Tina Morgan  
Clarion Co. 4 Parent Educator 
E-Mail: tmorgan@jcheadstart.com 

 

mailto:jstiglitz@jcheadstart.com
mailto:hborden@jcheadstart.com
mailto:tmorgan@jcheadstart.com


Jefferson-Clarion Pre-K Counts 

18 Western Ave., Suite C, 
Brookville, PA 15825 

 

Phone: 814-849-6758         Toll Free: 1-888-623-7735        Fax: (814) 849-5684 
E-Mail: info@jcprek.com                Web Address: www.jcprek.com 

 
 

Staff Directory 

   

Kelly Carpino 
PK/HSSAP Education Manager 

Phone Ext.: 126 
E-Mail:  kcarpino@jcheadstart.com 

Lindsay Fisher 
Health/Nutrition/Safety Manager 

Phone Ext: 142 
E-Mail: lfisher@jcprek.com 

Dr. Amanda Onion 
Instructional Coach 

Phone Ext: 141 
E-Mail: aonion@jcprek.com 

Kathi Ransel 
Financial Assistant 

Phone Ext.: 109 
E-Mail: kransel@jcprek.com 

Pre-K Phone Option 3 

Karen Ray 
Pre-K Counts Education Manager 

Phone Ext.: 110 
E-Mail: kray@jcprek.com 

Pre-K Phone Option 2 

A-C Valley Pre-K Counts        

A-C Valley Elementary School  
776 Rt. 58, Room 109 
Foxburg, PA 16036 
Phone/Fax: (724) 659-0111 
E-Mail: acvalley@jcprek.com 

Brockway Pre-K Counts          
Brockway Elementary School                        
40 North Street, Room 96 
Brockway, PA 15824 
Phone/Fax: (814) 265-8500 
E-Mail: brockway@jcprek.com 

Brookville 1 Pre-K Counts    

Jefferson Manor 
417 Route 28 
Brookville, PA 15825 
Phone/Fax: (814) 849-8256 
E-Mail: brookville@jcprek.com 

Brookville 2 Pre-K Counts          
Brookville Masonic Hall 
105 Evans Street 
Brookville, PA 15825 
Phone/Fax: (814) 849-9927 
E-Mail: Brookville2@jcprek.com 

Clarion Pre-K Counts     
Clarion Elementary School 
800 Boundary Street, Room B12 
Clarion, PA  16214 
Phone/Fax: (814) 226-8118 ext. 852 
E-Mail: clarion@jcprek.com 

Clarion-Limestone Pre-K Counts 

Clarion-Limestone Elementary School 
4091 CL School Road, Room 8 
Strattanville, PA  16258 
Phone/Fax: 814-764-6006 ext 108 
E-Mail: cl@jcprek.com 

Knox Pre-K Counts     
Keystone Elementary School 
451 Huston Road, Room 111 
Knox, PA  16232 
Phone/Fax: (814) 591-1702 
E-Mail: knox@jcprek.com 

New Bethlehem Pre-K Counts    
401 Broad Street 
New Bethlehem, PA 16242 
Phone/Fax: (814) 275-7833 
E-Mail: redbank@jcprek.com 

Punxsutawney Pre-K Counts   
Punxsutawney Community Center 
220 N. Jefferson St. 
Punxsutawney, PA 15767 
Phone: (814) 938-9469 
Fax:  (814) 938-7081 
E-Mail: pxy@jcprek.com 

Reynoldsville Pre-K Counts 
1100 Sykesville School Road, Room 101 
Reynoldsville, PA 15851 
Phone/Fax: (814) 894-6008 
E-Mail: reynoldsville@jcprek.com  

Sligo Pre-K Counts 
Sligo Elementary School 
2013 Madison Street Ext., Room 100 
Sligo, PA 16255 
Phone/Fax: (814) 745-2152 
E-Mail: sligo@jcprek.com 

 

mailto:info@jcprek.com
http://www.jcprek.com/
mailto:kransel@jcprek.com
mailto:kray@jcprek.com


Jefferson-Clarion Family Learning Centers 
18 Western Ave., Suite C, 

Brookville, PA 15825 
 

Phone: 814-849-0023         Toll Free: 1-800-628-6150         Fax: (814) 849-0051 
E-Mail: info@jcevenstart.com         Web Address: www. jcevenstart.com 

 
 

Staff Directory 
 

Pam Johnson 
Business Manager / Assistant Director 

Phone Ext.: 112 
E-Mail: pjohnson@jcheadstart.com 

Brookville Office 
18 Western Ave., Suite C 
Brookville, PA 15825 
Phone: (814) 849-0023 
 

Jill Mancuso  
Adult Education Coordinator 
Phone Ext.: 107 
E-Mail: jmancuso@jcevenstart.com 
 

Diane Justice 
Family Case Manager 
Phone Ext.: 107 
E-Mail: djustice@jcevenstart.com 
 

Amber Siar  
Early Childhood Educator 
E-Mail: asiar@jcevenstart.com 
 

Miranda Powell  
E.C. Classroom Ass’t/Van Driver 
E-Mail:  mpowell@jcevenstart.com 

Clarion Office 
Applewood Center 
160 South Second Ave., Suite 6 
Clarion, PA 16214 
Phone: (814) 227-2810 
 

Courtney Zewe  
Adult Education Coordinator 
E-Mail: czewe@jcevenstart.com 
 

Joi Barkdoll-Pflugh 
Family Case Manager 
E-Mail: jbarkdoll.pflugh@jcevenstart.com 

 

Punxsutawney Office 
103 North Gilpin Street, Room 304 
Punxsutawney, PA  15767 
Phone: (814) 939-0802 
 

Jill Mancuso  
Adult Education Coordinator 
E-Mail: jmancuso@jcevenstart.com 
 

Diane Justice 
Family Case Manager 
E-Mail: djustice@jcevenstart.com 
 

Amber Siar  
Early Childhood Educator 
E-Mail: asiar@jcevenstart.com 
 

Miranda Powell  
E.C. Classroom Ass’t/Van Driver 
E-Mail:  mpowell@jcevenstart.com 

 
 

 

mailto:info@jcevenstart.com
mailto:asiar@jcevenstart.com
mailto:mpowell@jcevenstart.com
mailto:asiar@jcevenstart.com
mailto:mpowell@jcevenstart.com

